PiIHPSDR_FP_Holes_K9IVB_05032020

Faceplate Holes and Locations

and

Basic Information for

Size

Front Panel
Screen
Window
PCB

MH
Button
LED
ENC 2-5
ENC6

Item

Panel

Screen

MH1

MH3

MH18

MH19

LH Cnr PCB
Rh Cnr PCB
Top L Cnr PCB

ENC2
ENC3
ENC4
SW2
SW3
SW4
SW5
SW6
SW14
SW15
ENC6

SW16
SW17
SW7
SW8
SW10
SW9
SW12
SWi11
ENC5
SW13
LED
SW1

additional panel information

mm inch
X y X y

256.00 144.00 HH#HHAH##H  5.66929

158.76  89.00 6.25 3.50
248.00 138.20 9.77 5.44
Diameter Diameter drill size
3.27 0.1285 #30
5.31 0.2090 #4
5.31 0.2090 #4
7.94 0.3125 5/16"
15.08 0.5937 19/32"
Referenced to Bottom LH Corner of Panel
mm inch
X y X y

0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00000
113.28 83.84 4.45984 3.30079
8.47 7.59 0.33346 0.29882
247.53 7.43 9.74528 0.29252
8.51 136.65 0.33504 5.37992
247.42 136.65 9.74094 5.37992
3.53 3.13 0.13891 0.12333
251.53 141.33 9.90269 5.56428
3.57 141.33 0.14055 5.56428

2583 20.94 1.01693 0.82441

53.46 21.03 2.10472 0.82795

79.75  21.03 3.13976 0.82795
104.02 21.03 4.09528 0.82795
118.61 21.03 4.66969 0.82795
131.94 21.03 5.19449 0.82795
14494 21.03 5.70630 0.82795
158.85 21.03 6.25394 0.82795
173.02 21.03 6.81181 0.82795
187.11  21.03 7.36654 0.82795
222.27 28.10 8.75079 1.10630

218.02  63.07 8.58346 2.48307
237.99 63.07 9.36969 2.48307
218.02 75.78 8.58346 2.98346
273.90 75.63 HHHHEE  2.97756
218.02 88.08 8.58346 3.46772
273.90 88.08 HHHHHEHE  3.46772
218.02 101.13 8.58346 3.98150
237.90 101.13 9.36614 3.98150
217.86 116.85 8.57717 4.60039
237.90 116.85 9.36614 4.60039
228.94 131.55 9.01339 5.17913
237.90 131.55 9.36614 5.17913
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Referenced to Mounting Hole MH1 on Panel

offset

mm
-8.47
X

-8.47
104.81
0.00
239.06
0.04
238.95
-4.94

17.36
44.99
71.28
95.55
110.14
123.47
136.47
150.38
164.55
178.64
213.80

209.55
229.52
209.55
265.43
209.55
265.43
209.55
229.43
209.39
229.43
220.47
229.43

-7.59
y

-7.59
76.25
0.00
-0.16
129.06
129.06
-4.46

13.35
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.44
20.51

55.48
55.48
68.19
68.04
80.49
80.49
93.54
93.54
109.26
109.26
123.96
123.96

inch
-0.33346
X

-0.33346
4.12638
0.00000
9.41181
0.00157
9.40748

-0.19455

9.96
-0.19

0.68346
1.77126
2.80630
3.76181
4.33622
4.86102
5.37283
5.92047
6.47835
7.03307
8.41732

8.25000
9.03622
8.25000
10.45000
8.25000
10.45000
8.25000
9.03268
8.24370
9.03268
8.67992
9.03268

-0.29882
y

-0.29882
3.00197
0.00000

-0.00630
5.08110
5.08110

-0.17548 Gerber

-0.18 calc
5.62 calc

0.52559
0.52913
0.52913
0.52913
0.52913
0.52913
0.52913
0.52913
0.52913
0.52913
0.80748

2.18425
2.18425
2.68465
2.67874
3.16890
3.16890
3.68268
3.68268
4.30157
4.30157
4.88031
4.88031



